
LAS PLUMAS HIGH SCHOOL 
FRESHMAN BASEBALL 

2024 

 

DAY DATE TEAM PLACE TIME BUS 
Sat  Feb 17 Wheatland Scrimmage Wheatland 10:00 am  BUS - 7:30am 

Tue Feb 27 Paradise JV Las Plumas 3:30  

Thu-Sat Feb 29 - Mar 2 Sutter JV Tournament F & JV Sutter TBA 1 Van 

Mon Mar 4 Paradise JV Paradise 3:30  2 Vans 

Thu-Sat Mar 7-9 OHS/LP Baseball Tourney JV & V  Oroville TBA  

Wed Mar 20 Foothill Foothill 4:00  2 Vans 

Fri Mar 22 Las Plumas F vs JV Las Plumas 4:00  

Tue Mar 26 Sutter F Sutter 4:00  2 Vans 

Fri Mar 29 Sutter F Las Plumas 4:00  

Thu-Sat Apr 4-6 Foothill JV Spring Break Tournament Foothill TBA 1 Van 

Wed Apr 10 Paradise JV Paradise 4:00 1 Van 

Mon Apr 15 Sutter F Las Plumas 4:00  

Wed  Apr 17 Foothill F Las Plumas 4:00  

Fri Apr 19 Sutter F Las Plumas 4:00  

Sat Apr 20 Nevada Union Las Plumas 11:00  

Mon Apr 22 Nevada Union Nevada Union 4:00 1 Van 

 
 

VARSITY COACH:  Dennis Enser PRINCIPAL: Karen Villalobos 

JV COACH:  Ernie Telly ATHLETIC DIRECTOR: Allie Bruce 

FROSH COACH: TBA abruce@ouhsd.net   (530) 538-2310 ext- 2419 

  

 SCHOOL COLORS: Red, White, Blue   

 SCHOOL MASCOT: Thunderbird 

 


